
SWAYAMPRABHA LIVE SCHEDULE

Timing of the session: 2:40 P.M. to 3:40 P.M.

Channel No = 19
BEGG-173: Academic Writing & Composition

BEGC-133: British Literature

BEGG-171: Media and Communication Skills

BPCC-131: Foundations of Psychology

Date Day Course
Code

Block Unit Name of Academic
Counsellor

Topic

04.09.2023 Monday BEGC-133 2 1&2 Dr. Showkat Hussain The novel in Britain : an
Introduction, Thomas Hardy's
life and writings

06.09.2023 Wednesday BEGG-173 4 13&14 Dr. Aneesa Farooq Writing Reports, Writing
Proposals

07.09.2023 Thursday Holiday (Janmashtami)
11.09.2023 Monday BEGC-133 2 3&4 Dr. Showkat Hussain Far from the madding crowd

:summary and analysis, Far
from the madding crowd :
critical analysis

13.09.2023 Wednesday BEGG-173 4 15&16 Dr. Aneesa Farooq Book and Media Reviews,
Learning to Edit

14.09.2023 Thursday BEGC-133 3 1&2 Dr. Showkat Hussain George Bernard Shaw : An
Introduction, Arms And The
Man: Summary And Analysis
(1)

18.09.2023 Monday BEGC-133 3 3&4 Dr. Showkat Hussain Arms And The Man:
Summary And Analysis (2),
Arms and the man: themes
and concerns

20.09.2023 Wednesday BEGG-171 1 1&2 Dr. Aneesa Farooq The Concept of
Communication, Mass Media
and Communication

21.09.2023 Thursday BPCC-131 2 3 Miss. Neelam Bashir
Gaash

Learning

25.09.2023 Monday BEGC-133 4 1&2 Dr. Showkat Hussain The victorian age, “Morte
d’arthur”: reading the text

27.09.2023 Wednesday BEGG-171 1 3&4 Dr. Aneesa Farooq Characteristics of Different
Mass Media, Writing for
Mass Media

28.09.2023 Thursday Holiday (Id-e-Milad Un Nabi)

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
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